
Regd. Off.: 
Unit No. 1, Riddhi Siddhi, Corporate Park, V. N. Purav Marg, 
(Sion Trombay Road), Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071. MH, India. 
Tel.: +91 - 22 - 4232 4121, +91 - 22 - 2529 9990 
Email: office@easternpetroleum.in, office@eastto.in, 
Web: www.easternpetroleum.in, www.eastto.in

Sugar Mill Oils 

Sugar Mill Oils

PACKING :  210 Litres Drum

GRADE :  

INTRODUCTION : 

APPLICATION : 

PERFORMANCE LEVEL  :  

40, 80 & 120

These are bituminous lubricants containing non-toxic EP additives and selected compounding agents for efficient 

lubrication with excellent load carrying ability. These oils prevent wear and corrosion of bearings and also have 

excellent resistance to leakage. 

Recommended for lubrication of heavily loaded Mill Roll Bearings in Sugar Mills and in 

centralized lubrication systems of slow speed spur and helical gears in certain Industries and also for open gear 

lubrication systems.

CHARACTERISTICS

Kinematic Viscosity @ 40°C, cSt.

Flash Point, (COC) °C, Min.

Copper Strip Corrosion @ 100°C., 3 hrs.

Timken OK Load, lbs

EASTTO SUGAR MILL OILS

35 to 45

40

230

1a

35

TYPICAL PROPERTIES: 

75 to 90

80

230

1a

35

110 to 130

120

230

1a

35


