Eastto Sugar Mill Oils

GRADE: 40, 80 & 120

INTRODUCTION:

These are bituminous lubricants containing non-toxic EP additives and selected compounding agents for efficient lubrication with excellent load carrying ability. These oils prevent wear and corrosion of bearings and also have excellent resistance to leakage.

APPLICATION : Recommended for lubrication of heavily loaded Mill Roll Bearings in Sugar Mills and in centralized lubrication systems of slow speed spur and helical gears in certain Industries and also for open gear lubrication systems.

PERFORMANCE LEVEL :

TYPICAL PROPERTIES:

EASTTO SUGAR MILL OILS			
CHARACTERISTICS	40	80	120
Kinematic Viscosity @ 40°C, cSt.	35 to 45	75 to 90	110 to 130
Flash Point, (COC) °C, Min.	230	230	230
Copper Strip Corrosion @ 100°C., 3 hrs.	1a	1a	1a
Timken OK Load, lbs	35	35	35

PACKING: 210 Litres Drum



Eastern Petroleum Private Limited

Regd. Off.:

Unit No. 1, Riddhi Siddhi, Corporate Park, V. N. Purav Marg, (Sion Trombay Road), Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071. MH, India. Tel.: +91 - 22 - 4232 4121, +91 - 22 - 2529 9990 Email: office@easternpetroleum.in, office@eastto.in, Web: www.easternpetroleum.in, www.eastto.in





Eastto Sugar Mill Oils



Eastern Petroleum Private Limited

an ISO 9001-2008 certified company